
Individual Best Times (All Time)
Lucy Young - (1191907) - Biggleswade SC - 200 Freestyle - Short Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

2:10.86 598 H 22/10/22 Team Luton Autumn Short Course Meet 2022 Luton Bedford SS 3

2:10.92 598 H 06/11/22 SE East Region Short Course Championships 2022 Luton Bedford SS 2

2:11.71 587 F 07/12/19 3rd Christmas Cracker Open Meet Biggleswade Bedford SS 3

2:11.82 586 H 26/06/22 City of Leicester SC Summer Splash Open Meet Braunstone Bedford SS 3

2:12.07 582 F 02/12/23 Biggleswade SC 6th Christmas Cracker 2023 Biggleswade  3

2:12.23 580 H 08/03/20 The 2020 Leicester Age Group Meet Braunstone Bedford SS 3

2:12.57 576 H 27/03/22 City of Leicester Age Group Meet 2022 Braunstone Bedford SS 3

2:12.96 571 H 20/11/21 The 2021 Leicester Penguins Autumn Open Meet Braunstone Bedford SS 3

2:14.01 557 H 03/11/19 Swim England East Region Short Course Champs 2019 Basildon Bedford SS 2

2:14.61 550 H 13/07/19 Boudicca Open Meet 2019 UEA Sports Park Bedford SS 2

2:14.64 549 H 02/07/23 Putteridge SC End of Season Summer SC Open 2023 Luton Biggleswade 2

2:15.31 541 F 15/06/19 CMKSC Summer Open Meet Level 3 Bletchley Bedford SS 3

2:15.62 538 H 22/10/23 Flitwick Dolphins Open Meet 2023 Biggleswade Biggleswade 3

2:16.36 529 H 14/11/21 The 2021 Leicester Age Group Meet Leicester Bedford SS 2

2:16.58 526 F 18/12/21 Biggleswade SC 4th Christmas Cracker Biggleswade  3

2:16.79 524 H 16/03/19 West Norfolk Open Meet 2019 St James Pool Bedford SS 3

2:17.08 521 F 24/11/19 Linslade Crusaders Almost Last Chance Open Meet Bletchley Bedford SS 3

2:17.60 515 H 10/07/21 Modernian Trinity Arts Bedford SS 0

2:17.74 513 F 15/12/18 2nd Christmas Cracker Meet Biggleswade Bedford SS 3

2:19.14 498 H 08/11/22 Modernian SC Club Championships 2022 Trinity LC Bedford SS 4

2:19.28 496 F 16/06/18 CMKSC Summer Open Meet Level 3 Bletchley Bedford SS 3

2:19.65 492 H 07/11/21 SE East Region Short Course Championships Luton Bedford SS 2

2:19.68 492 H 26/06/21 Modernian Trinity Arts  0

2:19.94 489 H 03/07/21 Modernian Trinity Arats Bedford SS 0

2:20.14 487 H 29/09/18 Modernian Golden Eagle Meet Bletchley Bedford SS 2

2:22.42 464 F 24/11/18 Last Chance Open Meet Bletchley Bedford SS 3

2:24.57 444 F 16/12/17 1st Christmas Cracker Open Meet Biggleswade Bedford SS 3

Page 1 / 3

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



2:24.57 444 F 16/12/17 1st Christmas Cracker Open Meet Biggleswade Bedford SS 3

2:28.15 412 H 22/10/17 Flitwick Dolphins Open Meet 2017 Biggleswade Bedford SS 3

2:30.76 391 H 18/03/17 Bishops Stortford Spring Regional Qualifier Borehamwood Bedford SS 3

2:31.45 386 H 30/09/17 Modernian Golden Eagle Meet Bletchley Bedford SS 2

2:33.96 367 H 30/10/16 Flitwick Dolphins Open Meet 2016 Biggleswade  3

2:35.78 355 H 02/10/16 Modernian Golden Eagle Meet Bletchley Bedford SS 2

2:36.87 347 F 26/11/16 Linslade Crusaders Last Chance Open Meet Bletchley Bedford SS 3

2:43.82 305 F 25/06/16 CMKSC Annual End of Season Open Meet Milton Keynes Bedford SS 3

2:49.36 276 H 20/03/16 Bishops Stortford Spring Regional Qualifier Borehamwood Bedford SS 3

2:53.22 258 H 25/10/15 Flitwick Dolphins Open Meet 2015 Biggleswade  3

2:56.03 246 F 05/12/15 Linslade Crusaders Last Chance Open meet Bletchley Bedford SS 3

3:00.72 227 H 03/10/15 Cambridge L2 Regional & National SC Qualifier Cambridge  2

3:11.09 192 F 24/01/15 Biggleswade 16th Open Meet Biggleswade Bedford SS 3

3:20.53 166 F 10/01/15 Linslade Crusaders Last Chance Open Meet Bletchley Bedford SS 3

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

2:12.07 582 F 02/12/23 Biggleswade SC 6th Christmas Cracker 2023 Biggleswade  3

2:15.62 538 H 22/10/23 Flitwick Dolphins Open Meet 2023 Biggleswade Biggleswade 3

2:14.64 549 H 02/07/23 Putteridge SC End of Season Summer SC Open 2023 Luton Biggleswade 2

2:19.14 498 H 08/11/22 Modernian SC Club Championships 2022 Trinity LC Bedford SS 4

2:10.92 598 H 06/11/22 SE East Region Short Course Championships 2022 Luton Bedford SS 2

2:10.86 598 H 22/10/22 Team Luton Autumn Short Course Meet 2022 Luton Bedford SS 3

2:11.82 586 H 26/06/22 City of Leicester SC Summer Splash Open Meet Braunstone Bedford SS 3

2:12.57 576 H 27/03/22 City of Leicester Age Group Meet 2022 Braunstone Bedford SS 3

2:16.58 526 F 18/12/21 Biggleswade SC 4th Christmas Cracker Biggleswade  3

2:12.96 571 H 20/11/21 The 2021 Leicester Penguins Autumn Open Meet Braunstone Bedford SS 3

2:16.36 529 H 14/11/21 The 2021 Leicester Age Group Meet Leicester Bedford SS 2

2:19.65 492 H 07/11/21 SE East Region Short Course Championships Luton Bedford SS 2

2:17.60 515 H 10/07/21 Modernian Trinity Arts Bedford SS 0

2:19.94 489 H 03/07/21 Modernian Trinity Arats Bedford SS 0

2:19.68 492 H 26/06/21 Modernian Trinity Arts  0

2:12.23 580 H 08/03/20 The 2020 Leicester Age Group Meet Braunstone Bedford SS 3

2:11.71 587 F 07/12/19 3rd Christmas Cracker Open Meet Biggleswade Bedford SS 3

2:17.08 521 F 24/11/19 Linslade Crusaders Almost Last Chance Open Meet Bletchley Bedford SS 3

2:14.01 557 H 03/11/19 Swim England East Region Short Course Champs 2019 Basildon Bedford SS 2

2:14.61 550 H 13/07/19 Boudicca Open Meet 2019 UEA Sports Park Bedford SS 2

2:15.31 541 F 15/06/19 CMKSC Summer Open Meet Level 3 Bletchley Bedford SS 3

2:16.79 524 H 16/03/19 West Norfolk Open Meet 2019 St James Pool Bedford SS 3

2:17.74 513 F 15/12/18 2nd Christmas Cracker Meet Biggleswade Bedford SS 3

2:22.42 464 F 24/11/18 Last Chance Open Meet Bletchley Bedford SS 3

2:20.14 487 H 29/09/18 Modernian Golden Eagle Meet Bletchley Bedford SS 2

2:19.28 496 F 16/06/18 CMKSC Summer Open Meet Level 3 Bletchley Bedford SS 3

2:24.57 444 F 16/12/17 1st Christmas Cracker Open Meet Biggleswade Bedford SS 3

2:28.15 412 H 22/10/17 Flitwick Dolphins Open Meet 2017 Biggleswade Bedford SS 3

2:31.45 386 H 30/09/17 Modernian Golden Eagle Meet Bletchley Bedford SS 2

2:30.76 391 H 18/03/17 Bishops Stortford Spring Regional Qualifier Borehamwood Bedford SS 3

2:36.87 347 F 26/11/16 Linslade Crusaders Last Chance Open Meet Bletchley Bedford SS 3

2:33.96 367 H 30/10/16 Flitwick Dolphins Open Meet 2016 Biggleswade  3

2:35.78 355 H 02/10/16 Modernian Golden Eagle Meet Bletchley Bedford SS 2

2:43.82 305 F 25/06/16 CMKSC Annual End of Season Open Meet Milton Keynes Bedford SS 3

2:49.36 276 H 20/03/16 Bishops Stortford Spring Regional Qualifier Borehamwood Bedford SS 3

2:56.03 246 F 05/12/15 Linslade Crusaders Last Chance Open meet Bletchley Bedford SS 3

2:53.22 258 H 25/10/15 Flitwick Dolphins Open Meet 2015 Biggleswade  3

Page 2 / 3

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



2:53.22 258 H 25/10/15 Flitwick Dolphins Open Meet 2015 Biggleswade  3

3:00.72 227 H 03/10/15 Cambridge L2 Regional & National SC Qualifier Cambridge  2

3:11.09 192 F 24/01/15 Biggleswade 16th Open Meet Biggleswade Bedford SS 3

3:20.53 166 F 10/01/15 Linslade Crusaders Last Chance Open Meet Bletchley Bedford SS 3

Page 3 / 3

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS


